SEAMAP

SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/16/01 TO 07/22/01
SAMPLING STATIDNS
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AVERAGE BROWN

SEAMAP
SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/16/01 TO 07/22/01

SHRIMP CATCH

2001

IN POUNDS/HOUR
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SEAMAP 2001
SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/16/01 TO 07/22/01
AVERAGE BROWN SHRIMP COUNT PER POUND
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SEAMAR 2001
SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/16/01 TO 07/22/01
AVERAGE WHITE SHRIMP CATCH IN POUNDS/HOUR
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SEAMAP 2001
SAMPLING DATES FROM Q7/168/01 TO 07/22/01
AVERAGE WHITE SHRIMP COUNT PER POUND
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SEAMAP 2001
SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/16/01 TO 07/22/01
AVERAGE PINK SHRIMP CATCH IN POUNDS/HOUR
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SEAMAP 2001
SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/16/01 TO 07/22/01

AVERAGE PINK SHRIMP COUNT PER POUND
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SEAMAP 2001
SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/16/01 TO 07/22/01
AVERAGE FINFISH CATCH IN POUNDS/HOUR/10
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SEAMAR 2001

SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/15/01 TO 07/22/01
SAMPLING STATIONS

858

30

29

2B

27

2b

98

56 95

%o

oMok DO

TEXAS
OREGON II
TOMMY MUNRO
ALABAMA
FPELICAN

26

96

94

93




SEAMAP 2001
SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/15/01 TO 07/22/01
AVERAGE BROWN SHRIMP CATCH IN POUNDS/HOUR
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SEAMAP 2001

SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/15/01 TO 07/22/01

AVERAGE BROWN SHRIMP COUNT PER POUND
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SEAMAP 2001
SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/15/01 TO 07/22/01
AVERAGE WHITE SHRIMP CATCH IN POUNDS/HOUR
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SEAMAP 2001

SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/15/01 TO 07/22/01

AVERAGE WHITE SHRIMP COUNT PER POUND
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SEAMAP 2001

SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/15/01 TO 07/22/01
AVERAGE PINK SHRIMP CATCH IN POUNDS/HOUR
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SEAMARP 2001

SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/15/01 TO 07/22/01
AVERAGE PINK SHRIMF COUNT PER POUND
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SEAMAP 2001
SAMPLING DATES FROM 07/15/01 TO 07/22/01
AVERAGE FINFISH CATCH IN POUNDS/HOUR/ 10
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